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POLEVKA

KURECiVYVAR S MASEM,
ZELENINOU A NUDLEMI

HLAVR] JTDLA

SMAZENY KURECI RIZEK
S BRAMBOROVOU KASI
SMAZENY SYR S VARENYMI BRAMBORAMI

STAROCESKA HOVEZ| SVICKOVA
S HOUSKOVYM KNEDLIKEM

SPAGHETTI S TOMATOVOU OMACKOU,
BAZALKOU A PARMAZANEM

MARGARITA /AL COTTO

DEZERTY

PALACINKA S OVOCEM
A JAVOROVYM SIRUPEM

ZMRZLINOVY POHAR
S OVOCEM A SLEHACKOU

i

go CZK

180 CZK

160 CZK

140 CZK

140 CZK
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CHICKEN BROTH WITH MEAT,
VEGETABLES AND NOODLES

MAIN COURSES

FRIED CHICKEN FILLET
WITH MASHED POTATOES

FRIED CHEESE WITH BOILED POTATOES

TRADITIONAL CZECH BEEF SIRLOIN
WITH CREAM SAUCE, BREAD DUMPLINGS

SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE,
BASIL AND PARMESAN CHEESE

MARGARITA /AL COTTO

DESSERTS

CREPE WITH FRUITAND MAPLE SYRUP

ICE CREAM SUNDAE WITH FRUIT
AND WHIPPED CREAM

8o CZK

180 CZK

160 CZK

140 CZK

140 CZK

»

SUPPE

HUHNERBRUHE MIT FLEISCH,
GEMUSE UND NUDELN

HAUPTGERICHTER

GEBRATENES HAHNCHENFILET
MIT KARTOFFELPUREE

GEBRATENER KASE MIT SALZKARTOFFELN

ALTBOHMISCHER LENDENBRATEN
MIT SEMMELKNODELN

SPAGHETTI MIT TOMATENSAUCE,
BASILIKUM UND PARMESAN

MARGARITA /AL COTTO

NACHTISCHE,

PALATSCHINKE MITOBST UND AHORNSIRUP

EISBECHER MIT OBST UND SCHLAGSAHNE

go CZK

180 CZK \

160 CZK

140 CZK

140 CZK



